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Casper, WY | Oct g-10

4:00 pm

4:30 pm-4:45 pm

5:00 pm
6:15 pm
6:30 pm

8:15am
8:30 am

11:00 am
2:00-6:00 pm
1:00 pm

6:00 pm

8:45 am
9:00 am

11:00 am
1:00 pm

Special Olympics Wyoming
2025 State Fall Tournament
TENTATIVE SCHEDULE

Wednesday, October 8

Team Registration

Dinner

Torch Run Arrives

Athlete Line Up
Opening Ceremony

Thursday, October 9

Coaches Meeting
Competition Begins

Lunch

Soccer team & skills divisioning
Bocce divisioning

Doubles Bowling

Singles Bowling

Healthy Athletes
Competition Continues

Soccer Competition Rounds
Soccer Skills Finals

Singles Bowling

Assisted Bowling

Singles and Doubles Bocce Finals

Victory Banquet

Friday, October 10

Coaches Meeting

Competition Begins

Lunch

Soccer Championship Rounds
Cycling

Assisted Bowling

Unified Doubles Bowling
Singles Bowling

All Competition concludes

Natrona County HS

Competition Sites

North Casper

North Casper
Boomtown & El Marko
Boomtown

Troopers Bingo
Fairgrounds

North Casper

North Casper
Boomtown & El Marko
El Marko

North Casper
Fairgrounds

Competition Sites

North Casper

Edness Kimball

El Marko

Boomtown
Boomtown & El Marko
Troopers Bingo
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