

Special Olympics Wyoming 2025 State Fall Tournament

TENTATIVE SCHEDULE

El Marko

Boomtown

Troopers Bingo

Boomtown & El Marko

	Wednesday, October 8	
4:00 pm	Team Registration	Natrona County HS
4:30 pm-4:45 pm	Torch Run Arrives	-
5:00 pm	Dinner	-
6:15 pm	Athlete Line Up	-
6:30 pm	Opening Ceremony	-
	Thursday, October 9	
8:15 am	Coaches Meeting	Competition Sites
8:30 am	Competition Begins	
	 Soccer team & skills divisioning 	North Casper
	 Bocce divisioning 	North Casper
	 Doubles Bowling 	Boomtown & El Marko
	 Singles Bowling 	Boomtown
11:00 am	Lunch	Troopers Bingo
2:00-6:00 pm	Healthy Athletes	Fairgrounds
1:00 pm	Competition Continues	
	 Soccer Competition Rounds 	North Casper
	 Soccer Skills Finals 	North Casper
	 Singles Bowling 	Boomtown & El Marko
	 Assisted Bowling 	El Marko
	 Singles and Doubles Bocce Finals 	North Casper
6:00 pm	Victory Banquet	Fairgrounds
	Friday, October 10	
8:45 am	Coaches Meeting	Competition Sites
9:00 am	Competition Begins	
	 Soccer Championship Rounds 	North Casper
	 Cycling 	Edness Kimball

11:00 am

1:00 pm All Competition concludes

Lunch

Assisted Bowling

Singles Bowling

Unified Doubles Bowling